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For machines with - DP289-04(R290) 

From PO No: From 5093899-UK(83940804000096-83940804000126), 

24385-EU(8240062400068-8240062400084) onward 

 

 

For machines with – DP289(R600a) 

Prior to 5081243-UK(S/N:7726030400036-7726030400046),  

23042-EU(S/N: 7752032000138-7752032000142)
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Machine Explode  Code Description 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 1  Fixed Stopple 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 2  Base Feet 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 3 AJ430 Water Receiver 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 4  Base 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 5  Curved Front Base Panel 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 6 AK174 Accumulator 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 7 AG879 Dry Filter 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 8 AD628 Fan Blade of Condenser 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 9  Fan Cover 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 10 AB648 Condenser 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 11 AG878 Compressor (R600a) (old version) 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 11 AJ761 Compressor (R290) (From 5081243-UK, 23042-EU) 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 12  Plastic Base of Evaporator 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 13  Foam Base of Evaporator 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 14  Evaporator 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 15  Inner Ventilated Tray 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 16  Outer Ventilated Tray 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 17 AG677 Black Shelf Clip 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 18 AK175 Door Handle 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 19  Bottom Door Frame 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 20  Door Glass 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 21  Left & Right Door Frame 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 22  Upper Door Frame 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 23  Door Seal 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 24  Front Poles of Shelves 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 25 AC421 Door Hinge 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 26  Light Ceiling 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 27 AC430 Inside Light Cover 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 28  Foam of Light Ceiling 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 29  Outer Plastic Panel 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 30  Outer Light Cover 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 31  Screw Cover 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 32 AC431 Light Tube 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 33 AC423 Ballast 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 34 AC424 Lamp Holder 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 35  Side Glass 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 36  Rear Glass 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 37  Rear Pole 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 38 AH027 Black Shelf 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 39  Bush 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 40  Steel Ball 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 41  Door Pin 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 42  Cushion of Evaporator 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 43  Motor Fixer 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 44 AF742 
Motor of Evaporator/Fan Motor & Blade (From 
5093899-UK, 24385-EU) 
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Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 45  Motor of Condenser 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 46-1-4 AB649 Digital Controller (R600a) (old version) 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 46-1 

AJ762 

Temperature Probe (From 5081243-UK, 23042-EU) 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 46-2 Defrost Probe (From 5081243-UK, 23042-EU) 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 46-3 Main Circuit Broad (From 5081243-UK, 23042-EU) 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 46-4 Digital Controller (From 5081243-UK, 23042-EU) 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 46-5 Compressor Protect Probe 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 47  Outer Enclosure Frame 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 48  Inner Enclosure Frame 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 49  Rear Grill 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 50  Box Cover 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 51  Circuit Board Box 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 52-1  BS Plug 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 52-2  Power Cord 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 53 
AG980 

Control Box 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 54 Control Box Cover 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 55 AF597 Charging Pipe 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 56  Connected Tube 

Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 57  Control Board (R290) (From 5081243-UK, 23042-EU) 



Exploded diagram and spare parts list                      (DP289)                                                                                                  

5 | P a g e  
 Technical & Spares helpline 0845 111 0538 
spares@uropa-service.co.uk 

DP289  

(R600a)



Exploded diagram and spare parts list                      (DP289)  

6 | P a g e  
 Technical & Spares helpline 0845 111 0538 
spares@uropa-service.co.uk 

Machine Explode  Code Description 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 1  Fixed Stopple 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 2  Base Feet 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 3 AJ430 Water Receiver 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 4  Base 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 5  Curved Front Base Panel 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 6  Accumulator 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 7 AG879 Dry Filter 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 8 AD628 Fan Blade of Condenser 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 9  Fan Motor 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 10 AB648 Condenser 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 11 AG878 Compressor (R600a) 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 12  Plastic Base of Evaporator 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 13  Foam Base of Evaporator 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 14  Evaporator 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 15  Inner Ventilated Tray 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 16  Outer Ventilated Tray 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 17 AG677 Black Shelf Clip 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 18  Door Handle 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 19  Bottom 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 20  Door Glass 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 21  Left & Right Door Frame 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 22  Upper Door Frame 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 23  Door Seal 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 24  Front Poles of Shelves 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 25 AC421 Door Hinge 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 26  Light Ceiling 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 27 AC430 Inside Light Cover 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 28  Foam of Light Ceiling 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 29  Outer Plastic Panel 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 30  Outer Light Cover 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 31  Screw Cover 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 32 AC431 Light Tube 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 33 AC423 Ballast 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 34 AC424 Lamp Holder 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 35  Side Glass 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 36  Rear Glass 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 37  Rear Pole 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 38 AH027 Black Shelf 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 39  Bush 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 40  Steel Ball 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 41  Door Pin 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 42  Cushion of Evaporator 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 43  Motor Fixer 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 44 AF742 Motor of Evaporator 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 45  Motor of Condenser 
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DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 46-1-4 AB649 Digital Controller 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 47  Outer Enclosure Frame 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 48  Inner Enclosure Frame 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 49  Rear Grill 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 50  Box Cover 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 51  Circuit Board Box 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 52-1  BS Plug 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 52-2  Power Cord 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 53 
AG980 

Control Box 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 54 Control Panel 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 55 AF597 Charging Pipe 

DP289 - Polar Curved Door Display Fridge 235Ltr Black 56  Connected Tube 

 


